EVERGY INC.
ISIN: US30034W1062

WKN: 30034W106

Asset Class: Stock
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Evergy, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of electricity through its subsidiaries. It focuses on the regulation of
electric utilities and development of electric transmission projects. The company was founded in 2017 and is headquartered in Kansas

City, MO.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: EVERGY INC.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

1,789,100,000
7,234,900,000

30,455,100,000
9,685,000,000

27,700,000

1,626,900,000

3,512,600,000

19,046,600,000

2,729,600,000

32,244,200,000 32,244,200,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

1,842,000,000
7,219,700,000

27,647,900,000
9,493,300,000

25,200,000

1,571,200,000

3,493,800,000

16,502,800,000

2,753,900,000

29,489,900,000 29,489,900,000

2023
US-GAAP
4,658
30.10%
232.18%

2023
2.08%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

1,710,300,000

26,810,200,000

26,200,000

28,520,500,000

2022
US-GAAP
4,512
32.22%
210.33%

2022
5.90%

7,205,500,000
9,241,700,000
1,819,700,000
3,102,900,000
16,175,900,000

2,907,200,000
28,520,500,000

2021
US-GAAP
4,930
32.39%
208.70%

2021
11.73%
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EVERGY INC.

ISIN: US30034W1062 WKN: 30034W106

Income statement

Asset Class: Stock

2023
Turnover 5,485,300,000
Net income 731,300,000
EBIT 1,197,739,600
Operating income before taxes 751,800,000
Cash Flow 1,980,200,000
Net interest income -535,400,000
Research and development expenses -
Income taxes 15,600,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 7,400,000
Revenues per employee 1,095,765

Board of Directors

Company report: EVERGY INC.

Members of Management Board

Ann Murtlow

2022
5,859,100,000
752,700,000
1,131,115,800
805,200,000
1,801,900,000
-410,400,000
47,500,000
7,300,000
1,208,310

Member of Board of Directors

B. Isaac Member of Board of Directors

Charles Wilder
James Scarola
Mary Landrieu
Neal Sharma
Paul Keglevic
Sandra Lawrence
Sandra Price
David A. Campbell
Charles King
Chuck Caisley
Kevin Bryant
Kirkland Andrews
Lesley Elwell

Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
5,586,700,000
879,700,000
1,255,430,600
1,001,100,000
1,351,700,000
-348,100,000
117,400,000
8,200,000
1,054,447
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