EVERGY INC.

ISIN: US30034W1062 WKN: 30034W106 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

Evergy, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of electricity through its subsidiaries. It focuses on the regulation of electric utilities and development of electric transmission projects. The company was founded in 2017 and is headquartered in Kansas City, MO.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets I	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	1,789,100,000		1,842,000,000		1,710,300,000	
Common stock capital		7,234,900,000		7,219,700,000		7,205,500,000
Fixed assets	30,455,100,000		27,647,900,000		26,810,200,000	
Equity capital of a company		9,685,000,000		9,493,300,000		9,241,700,000
Cash and cash equivalents	27,700,000		25,200,000		26,200,000	
Accrued liabilities		1,626,900,000		1,571,200,000		1,819,700,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		3,512,600,000		3,493,800,000		3,102,900,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		19,046,600,000		16,502,800,000		16,175,900,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		2,729,600,000		2,753,900,000		2,907,200,000
Total assets	32,244,200,000	32,244,200,000	29,489,900,000	29,489,900,000	28,520,500,000	28,520,500,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	4,658	4,512	4,930
Equity ratio	30.10%	32.22%	32.39%
Debt-equity ratio	232.18%	210.33%	208.70%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	2.08%	5.90%	11.73%

EVERGY INC.

ISIN: US30034W1062 WKN: 30034W106 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	5,485,300,000	5,859,100,000	5,586,700,000
Net income	731,300,000	752,700,000	879,700,000
EBIT	1,197,739,600	1,131,115,800	1,255,430,600
Operating income before taxes	751,800,000	805,200,000	1,001,100,000
Cash Flow	1,980,200,000	1,801,900,000	1,351,700,000
Net interest income	-535,400,000	-410,400,000	-348,100,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	15,600,000	47,500,000	117,400,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	7,400,000	7,300,000	8,200,000
Revenues per employee	1,095,765	1,208,310	1,054,447

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board			
Ann Murtlow	Member of Board of Directors		
B. Isaac	Member of Board of Directors		
Charles Wilder	Member of Board of Directors		
James Scarola	Member of Board of Directors		
Mary Landrieu	Member of Board of Directors		
Neal Sharma	Member of Board of Directors		
Paul Keglevic	Member of Board of Directors		
Sandra Lawrence	Member of Board of Directors		
Sandra Price	Member of Board of Directors		
David A. Campbell	Chairman of Managing Board		
Charles King	Member of Executive Committee		
Chuck Caisley	Member of Executive Committee		
Kevin Bryant	Member of Executive Committee		
Kirkland Andrews	Member of Executive Committee		
Lesley Elwell	Member of Executive Committee		